e-PROCSA Document Access Service 12June 2024

Document Price List

Client/Consultant Professional Services Agreements

The PROCSA document prices have remained constant for the last 5 and a half years. Due to

inflationary pressures, prices with effect from 1 July 2022 have been increased.

Prices per document including Terms & Conditions with Annexures A & B. Prices inclusive of VAT

Edition 5 is now available for Reference and Projects in both Basic Suite and Pro Suite

Document Name

Matrix - Scope of Services

Combined Core Suite (includes PM, QS,
Architect, Civil, Struct & Elec)

Combined Engineering Suite (includes Civil,
Structural, Electrical, Mech, Wet & Fire)

Combined Other Suite (includes Dev Manager,
Principal Agent, Health & Safety, Landscape
Arch, Interior Designer & Blank)

Multi-Disciplinary Agreement - with PM, Arch,
QS, All Engineering, Fire & CHS Services (ONLY to
be used where all services are provided by the
same Company/Entity. Back to back Agreements
should then be used for each individual
discipline)

Multi-Disciplinary (Core Services) - with PM,
Arch, QS, Civ, Struc, Mech & Elec Services. (ONLY
to be used where all services are provided by the
same Company/Entity. Back to back Agreements
should then be used for each individual
discipline)

Multi-Disciplinary Engineering - with Civil,
Structural, Mechanical & Electrical Services.
(ONLY to be used where all services are provided
by the same Company/Entity. Back to back
Agreements should then be used for each
individual discipline)

Multi-Disciplinary Engineering - with Civil &
Structural. (ONLY to be used where all services
are provided by the same Company/Entity. Back
to back Agreements should then be used for
each individual discipline)

Edition

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Ed 5.0 July 2021

Reference
(Educational)
Documents -
For Download
/Online Only

Price per
Document
R2710

R1660

R1660

R1660

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Project
Documents

With Online
Completion
Price per
Document
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

R5100

R3575

R3065

R1700



Multi-Disciplinary Engineering - with Electrical &
Mechanical. (ONLY to be used where all services

are provided by the same Company/Entity. Back Ed 5.0 July 2021 N/A R1700
to back Agreements should then be used for
each individual discipline)
Development Manager Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Project Manager Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Architect Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Quantity Surveyor Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Quantity Surveyor with Principal Agency Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Civil Engineer Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Mechanical Engineer Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Electrical Engineer Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Structural Engineer Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Wet Services Engineer Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Landscape Architect Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Construction Health & Safety (CHS) Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Principal Agent Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Blank Agreement with Annex A & B Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Blank Agreement with Annex A Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Construction Manager Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630 / R430 R850
Fire Consultant Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630/ R430 R850
Interior Architect Ed 5.0 July 2021 R630/ R430 R850
Architectural Professional Practice Exam Pack
(PROCSA Architect Ed5, Matrix, JBCC Ed6.2 PBA, Ed 5.0 July 2021 R3340 N/A
CD & NSA, Ed 5.2 MWA)
Edition 4 is available for Reference Only within the Basic Suite and Pro Suite
Reference
(Educational) Project Documents
Document Name Edition Documents -
For Download . .
/Online Only With Onl'me
Completion

Price per Document = Price per Document

Matrix - Scope of Services Ed 4.1 July 2019 R2710 N/A
Combined Core Suite (includes PM, QS, Ed 4.0 Oct 2017 R1660 N/A
Architect, Civil, Struct & Elec) ’

Combined Engineering Suite (includes Civil,

Structural, Electrical, Mech, Wet & Fire) )0 @t AT ey X
Combined Other Suite (includes Dev

Manager, Principal Agent, Health & Safety, Ed 4.0 Oct 2017 R1660 N/A
Landscape Arch, Interior Designer & Blank)

Multi-Disciplinary - Renamable Agreement

with PM, Arch, QS, Civ, Struc, Mech & Elec Ed 4.0 Oct 2017 N/A N/A
Services

Development Manager Ed 4.1 July 2019 R630 / R430 N/A
Project Manager Ed 4.0 Oct 2017 R630 / R430 N/A
Architect Ed 4.0 Oct 2017 R630 / R430 N/A
Quantity Surveyor Ed 4.0 Oct 2017 R630 / R430 N/A



Civil Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Structural Engineer
Wet Services Engineer
Landscape Architect

Construction
Health & Safety (CHS)

Principal Agent
Blank Document
Fire Consultant

Interior Designer

Editions 3.2 Oct 2015 are all available for Reference in Pro Suite Only

Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017

Ed 4.1 July 2019

Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017
Ed 4.0 Oct 2017

Document Name

Matrix - Scope of Services

Combined Core Suite (includes PM, QS,
Architect, Civil, Struct & Elec)

Combined Engineering Suite (includes
Civil, Structural, Electrical, Mech, Wet &
Fire)

Combined Other Suite (includes Dev
Manager, Principal Agent, Health &
Safety, Landscape Arch, Interior Designer
& Blank)

Development Manager
Project Manager
Architect

Quantity Surveyor
Civil Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Electrical Engineer

Structural Engineer

Edition

Ed 3.2 Mar 2016

Ed 3.2 Oct 2015

Ed 3.2 Oct 2015

Ed 3.2 Oct 2015

Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015

R630 / R430
R630 / R430

R630 / R430
R630 / R430

R630 / R430
R630 / R430

R630 / R430

R630 / R430

R630 / R430
R630 / R430

R630 / R430

Reference /
Educational
Documents /
Library Copy

Price per
Document

R2710

R1660

R1660

R1660

R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Project Documents

With Online
Completion

Price per
Document

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



Wet Services Engineer

Landscape Architect

CHS (Construction
Health & Safety)

Principal Agent
Blank Document
Fire Consultant

Interior Designer

Editions 3.1 Feb 2014 are all available for Reference in Pro Suite Only

Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015

Ed 3.2 Oct 2015

Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015
Ed 3.2 Oct 2015

Document Name

Matrix - Scope of Services
Suite of All Agreements
Development Manager
Project Manager
Architect

Quantity Surveyor

Civil Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Structural Engineer
Wet Services Engineer

Landscape Architect

CHS (Construction
Health & Safety)

Principal Agent
Blank Document
Fire Consultant

Interior Designer

Edition

Ed 3.1 May 2013
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014

Ed 3.1 Feb 2014

Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 Feb 2014
Ed 3.1 July 2014

R630
R630

R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

Reference /
Educational
Documents /
Library Copy

Price per
Document

R2710

R1660
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Project Documents

With Online
Completion

Price per
Document

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A






Editions 3.0 June 2012 are all available for Reference in Pro Suite Only

Document Name

Suite of All Agreements
Development Manager
Project Manager
Architect

Quantity Surveyor

Civil Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Structural Engineer
Wet Services Engineer
Landscape Architect

CHS (Construction
Health & Safety)

Principal Agent
Blank Document

Edition

Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012

Ed 3.0 June 2012

Ed 3.0 June 2012
Ed 3.0 June 2012

Reference /
Educational
Documents /
Library Copy

Price per
Document

R1660
R630
R630
R630
R630
R630
R630
R630
R630
R630
R630

R630

R630
R630

Project
Documents

With Online
Completion

Price per
Document
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A



Editions 2.0 Aug 2009 are all available for Reference in Pro Suite Only

Document Name

Matrix - Scope of Services

Development Manager

Project Manager

Architect

Quantity Surveyor

Civil Engineer

Mechanical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Structural Engineer

Landscape Architect

OHS (Occupational

Health & Safety)

Principal Agent

Blank Document

Edition

Ed 2.0 Sept 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 Aug 2009
Ed 2.0 May 2011

Ed 2.0 May 2011

Ed 2.0 Aug 2009

Ed 2.0 Aug 2009

Reference /
Educational
Documents /
Library Copy

Price per
Document

R2710
R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630

R630
R630
R630

R630

R630
R630

Project Documents

With Online
Completion

Price per
Document

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A



